Total Current Rents: $14,990 Occupied Current Rents: $14,990 Unoccupied Current Rents: $0

Notes: (1) Vacant Unit #201 is currently for lease. Asking Rate is $12.99/SF NNN.

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  10

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus &
Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAF0050005)

O P E R AT I N G  S TAT E M E N T

Income   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Scheduled Base Rental Income   179,881   9.47   232,058   12.21
Expense Reimbursement Income

Net Lease Reimbursement
CAM   12,185   0.64   15,208   0.80
Insurance   5,334   0.28   6,657   0.35
Real Estate Taxes   87,602   4.61   109,336   5.75

Total Reimbursement Income   $105,121 80.1% $5.53   $131,201 100.0% $6.90
Effective Gross Revenue   $285,002   $15.00   $363,259   $19.12

Operating Expenses   Current   Per SF   Pro Forma   Per SF
Operating Expenses - Agent Defined   15,209   0.80   15,209   0.80
Insurance   6,657   0.35   6,657   0.35
Real Estate Taxes   109,336   5.75   109,336   5.75

Total Expenses   $131,202   $6.91   $131,202   $6.91
Expenses as % of EGR   46.0%   36.1%
Net Operating Income   $153,800   $8.09   $232,057   $12.21

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  11

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus &
Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAF0050005)